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2019|2191 | A&S | Math Survey University of Cincinnati
2191-1 (2019) University of Cincinnati
Course: 15MATH7001 001 - COMPLEX ANALYSIS Department: 15MATH
Respon3|bl.e Andrew Lorent Responses / Expected: 4/ 6 (66.67%)
Faculty:
0 1 2 3 4 5
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4

Andrew Lorent
Mathematical Sciences

Responses Individual
Classroom presentation and activities
Gr| Std
12345 N Mean P Med. Mode Low High
Med Dev
Q1 The instructor is well-prepared 000044 50 50 5 5 5 5 0
Q2 The instructor gives clear explanations 000134 48 48 5 5 4 5 .43
Q3 The instructor uses instruction time well. 000224 45 45 45 45 4 5 .50

My overall rating of the effectiveness of the instructor's classroom
4 000044 50 50 5 5 5 5 0
presentations and activities is:

Responses: [1] 1=1 [2] 2=2 [3] 3=3 [4] 4=4 [5] 5=5

Q5
Qi
Q7
Qs

Andrew Lorent
Mathematical Sciences

Responses Individual
Quality of evaluation of students
Gr| Std
123 45N Mean P Med. Mode Low High
Med Dev
Q5 The instructor makes clear what is expected of me 000134 48 48 5 5 4 5 .43
Q6 The instructor grades fairly 000044 50 50 5 5 5 5 0
Q7 The instructor provides adequate feedback on my progress 010124 40 45 45 5 2 5 122
My overall rating of the quality of the instructor's evaluation of the
Q8 000044 50 50 5 5 5 5 0

students is:
Responses: [1] 1=1 [2] 2=2 [3] 3=3 [4] 4=4 [5] 5=5
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Andrew Lorent
Mathematical Sciences

Responses Individual
Attitude of instructor
Gr Std
12345 N Mean P Med. Mode Low High
Med Dev
Q9 The instructor seems interested in the subject 000044 50 5.0 5 5 5 5 0
Q10 The instructor interacts well with the class 000134 48 4.8 5 5 4 5 .43
Q11 The instructor is available for help and advice 000044 50 50 5 5 5 5 0
Q12 My overall rating of the instructor's attitude toward the class is: 000044 50 5.0 5 5 5 5 0

Responses: [1] 1=1 [2] 2=2 [3] 3=3 [4] 4=4 [5] 5=5

Q13 - What is your overall opinion of this instructor as a teacher? Explain.
Faculty: Andrew Lorent

Response Rate: 50.00% (2 of 4)

He is an engaging professor. It is evident that he loves what he is teaching and he also wants to make sure everyone in class
understands the topics.

2 Heis a good passionate teacher

Q14 - Comments and/or suggestions
Faculty: Andrew Lorent

Response Rate: 50.00% (2 of 4)

1 Just don't change.

I would like if we can get a photocopies of his handout. No need to type it. Just the hand written note will be enough. In that way we will
get more time to concentrate on what he teach than spending time to write the notes

] 1 2 3 4 5 ]

Andrew Lorent |

Andrew Lorent
Mathematical Sciences

Responses Individual
Comments
Gr| Std
A B C D F W N Mean P Med. Mode Low High
Med Dev
Q15 Expected Grade: 3 1 0 0 0O o0 4 5.8 5.8 6 6 5 6 43
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Responses: [A] A=6 [B] B=5 [C] C=4 [D] D=3 [F] F=2 [W] W=1
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